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The Environment Rating Scales
are research-based assessment
tools which offer a reliable
measure of overall quality in
programs serving young children.
Use for self-assessment,
preparation for accreditation, or
to meet state requirements.

Coaching with ECERS is a
valuable resource that provides
practical strategies and guidance
for coaches, administrators,

and others who work with
classrooms to improve quality.

Three-Year-Old Classroom
Four-Year-Old Classroom
Kindergarten Classroom

800.523.1490

- |dentifies products in our 2023 Early Childhood Catalog or at ShopBecker.com

- Use this column to fill in the quantities required for your classroom needs.

- This column lists prices before the discount is applied.

- This column lists your discounted price for each item. Discounted prices are in bold.
- See the 2023 Becker’s Early Childhood Catalog.
ECERS-3 Correlations* - Suggests a matching indicator from the Early Childhood Environment Rating Scale.

*Consult your local or state assessor to ensure compliance

Request a copy of our current catalog for a full line of products
for Infant, Toddler, Preschool, and Kindergarten Classrooms.
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BECKER'S.

Dear Educator,

We hope you find this resource helpful. It is intended to guide you in selecting materials and furnishings
for setting up new classrooms or enhancing existing spaces. We used the Early Childhood Environment
Rating Scale, Third Edition (ECERS-3) as a reference in making these product recommendations with the
understanding that caregiver interactions and best classroom practices play the most significant role in
the quality of care.

Please use the list as a starting point and customize it by adding, removing, or editing product
suggestions to meet your program’s unique interests and needs. Our experienced sales team is
available to assist you with product selections that meet your budget as well as your vision for
quality programming.

We realize it takes more than great products to achieve program goals. We strongly encourage you
to consult with your local Environment Rating Scale Assessor or Quality Assurance Evaluator to ensure
full compliance with specific standards of practice.

It is our pleasure to assist you as you embark on a plan to create a warm, welcoming, and enriching
environment for young children.

Respectfully yours,

Leslie Silk Eslinger, M.Ed.
Director of Education and Development

K@%ﬁ. Taginon, (D

Kathy A. Trainor, Ed.D.
Early Childhood Specialist

Becker's mission is to understand, anticipate, and be responsive to the needs of schools, educators, and young
students by providing the tools, resources, and customized solutions for 2ist century learning.



Class List for Three-Year-Olds

Furnishings for Care, Play, and Learning (FCPL)

SPACE AND FURNISHINGS

Item # Description Qty Reg Price  Your Price  Page #
W6935 BECKER'S Designer Kitchen Series, 3 Units $1,043.99 $939.59 64
S88024 Space Saver Sand & Water Center $229.99 $206.99 193
CFK9495 Sunny Day Learn & Play Rug, 6'9" x 9'5" $321.99 $289.79 21
CFK3606 Tranquil Pond Value Rug, 3' x 4'6" $59.99 $53.99 216
ANG5735 Cots, 4 Pack $37777 $339.99 221
W6110 Single Storage Unit, 30" H $472.21 $424.99 222
W6530 Double-Sided Storage Unit, 30"H $554.99 $499.49 223
W65 Straight Shelf Storage Unit, 30"H $343.99 $309.59 223
W6440 5-Section Coat L ocker $799.99 $719.99 226
W6442 2-Section Coat Locker $443.99 $399.59 226
W500 BECKER'S Book Display $277.75 $249.98 228
CF322388 Library Trio, Primary Colors $37777 $339.99 230
CF610001 Bean Bag Chair, Blue $188.88 $169.99 230
CF650544 Soft Pillows $266.65 $239.98 23]
6473JCE Berries Maple Top Table, 30" x 48", select color $304.99 $274.49 234
6408JCE Berries Maple Top Table, 30" x 60", select color $384.99 $346.49 234
6413JCE Berries Maple Top Table, 30" x 72", select color $419.99 $377.99 234
8142JCI Berries Chair, 12", select color $68.88 $61.99 237
8148JC1 Berries Adult Chair, 18", select color $93.32 $83.99 237
4001IMMK BECKER'S Best Buy Art Easel $166.65 $149.98 268
Space for Privacy (SP)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price  Your Price  Page #
LER7286 Table Top Easel $64.99 $58.49 138
WB0210 Privacy Cube $443.99 $399.59 228
PD48BU Hugging Sensory Pod $121.99 $109.79 231
Child-Related Display (CD)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price  Page #
BSS216123 BECKER'S People at Work Poster Set $17.77 $15.99 174
LZE4168 Around the World Posters $23.32 $20.99 175
TCR7456 Colorful Early Learning Poster Set $18.79 $16.91 260
TF8019 Photo Calendar Bulletin Board Set $15.99 $14.39 260
Gross Motor Equipment (GM)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price  Page #
RSG5SET Rhino Skin Balls $110.99 $99.89 198
SG42 Pop Up Soccer Goals $110.99 $99.89 198
MSPSET Spot Markers $17.21 $15.49 199
CB55 Bean Bags, Colors $27.77 $24.99 199
H2 Plastic Hoops $49.99 $44.99 199
NP12 Parachute $43.99 $39.59 199
KM2009 BECKER'S Balance Boards $266.66 $239.99 201
FBOIOOPR ClassicRider™ Trike, 10" $354.99 $319.49 202
42008 Trike Helmet, Blue $39.99 $35.99 203
PCI130 Plasma Car $93.99 $84.59 203

PERSONAL CARE ROUTINES

Health (HP) and Safety Practices

Item # Description Qty Reg Price
25001 First Aid Classroom Kit $45.54
13625 Disposable Gloves, Vinyl $16.65
L ZE4594K Handwashing/Brush My Teeth Posters $23.32

Your Price
$40.99
$14.98
$20.99

Page #
59
59

260

LANGUAGE AND LITERACY
Many of the items under the subscale of Language and Literacy address the frequency and quality of verbal interactions in the classroom. The products listed below
support these practices by providing stimulating materials to prompt meaningful conversation.

Helping Children Expand Vocabulary (EV)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price
BSS127600 Let’s Go Fishing Set $56.99
LCI4796 Wooden Town Play Set $41.99
T36004 Fun to Know Puzzles Opposites $14.99
SC978439 ABC Sing-Along Flip Chart $28.88
YUSOTIBK Fairy Tale Wooden Characters $94.99
YUST46 Story Stones, Under the Sea $36.99
2

Your Price
$51.29
$37.79
$13.49
$25.99
$85.49
$33.29

Page #
71
38
126
126
134
134

Please See
Our 2023 Catalog
for a Complete
Listing of Products!

ECERS-3 Correlations
FCPL 53,72
FCPL5.3,72

FCPL 34

FCPL 34

FCPL 3.4,54,72

FCPL 34,54

FCPL 34,54

FCPL 51 5.2

FCPL 51 5.2

FCPL 51,52

FCPL 51,52

N/A Becker's Recommendation
FCPL5.3,72

ECERS-3 Correlations
SP 511
SP 51
SP 5.1

ECERS-3 Correlations

CD 51

CD 5.1; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1
CD 31

CD 3352

ECERS-3 Correlations
GM 5]
GM 73
GM 51

GM 51,71
GM 72
GM51,73

ECERS-3 Correlations

N/A Becker’s Recommendation
N/A Becker's Recommendation
HP 7.3

ECERS-3 Correlations
EV 72

EV72

EV 3353

EV 33,53

EV 33,53

EV72
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https://www.shopbecker.com/5-Shelf-Book-Display-W500Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Library-Trio-Set-of-3-CF322388/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Round-Bean-Bag-Chairs-TODDLER-BBZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/17-Pillows-Primary-Colors-Set-of-6-CF650544/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Rainbow-Accents--KYDZ--Maple-Top-Activity-Tables-6403JCAMZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Rainbow-Accents--KYDZ--Maple-Top-Activity-Tables-6403JCAMZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Rainbow-Accents--KYDZ--Maple-Top-Activity-Tables-6403JCAMZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Berries-Plastic-Chairs-with-Chrome-Legs-8140JC1Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Berries-Plastic-Chairs-with-Chrome-Legs-8140JC1Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Becker-s-Best-Buy-Art-Easels-4002CMKZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Double-Sided-Tabletop-Easel-LER7286/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Privacy-Cube-WB0210Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Hugging-Sensory-Pods-PD48GR1/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-People-at-Work-Poster-Set-BSS216123/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Around-the-World-Poster-Set-LZE4168/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Colorful-Early-Learning-Poster-Set-TCR7456/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Photo-Calendar-Bulletin-Board-TF8019/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Rhino-Skin-Ball-Sets-RHINOZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Pop-Up-Soccer-Goals-Set-of-2-SG42/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Poly-Spot-Markers-Set-MSPSET/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Colored-Bean-Bags-Set-of-8-CB55/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Plastic-Hoops-HOOPZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Parachutes-NP6Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Balance-Boards-KM2009/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Angeles--ClassicRiders--Trikes-FB0100PRZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Angeles--Trike-Helmets-4200BZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Plasma-Car-PC130/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Classroom-First-Aid-Kit-25001/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Vinyl-Powder-Free-Gloves-13625/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Handwashing-and-Teeth-Brushing-Poster-Set-LZE4594K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Lets-Go-Fishing-Dramatic-Play-Set-BSS127600/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Melissa-and-Doug-Town-Blocks-Play-Set-LCI4796/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Opposites-Fun-to-Know-Puzzles-T36004/
https://www.shopbecker.com/ABC-Sing-Along-Flip-Chart-SC978439/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Fairy-Tale-Wooden-Characters-YUS0116K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Story-Stones-Under-the-Sea-YUS1146/
https://www.shopbecker.com

Helping Children Expand Vocabulary (EV) - continued

Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price Page# ECERS-3 Correlations

MTC622K The Rainbow Fish Book and Props $80.99 $72.89 135 EV 3353

LFV22707 Favorite Felt Rhymes, Old MacDonald $15.88 $14.29 138 EV 3233

LFV22702 Favorite Felt Rhymes, Five Monkeys $15.88 $14.29 138 EV 32 33

LFV40n Folding Flannel Board $32.21 $28.99 138 N/A Becker's Recommendation

MLFO02 My Little Felt Farm House $48.32 $43.49 139 EV 3353

871457 Feelings Flash Cards $16.99 $15.29 179 EV 71

CD140088 Learning to Sequence Picture Cards $10.99 $9.89 web EV 33,53

ML31925 Deluxe Match Game $43.31 $38.98 web EV 3353

Encouraging Children’s Use of Books (UB)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price Page# ECERS-3 Correlations

W1443 BECKER'S Reading Ready Center $565.99 $509.39 118 UB 5.3; See FCPL for another book shelf option

501597K Amazing Alphabet Book Set $74.99 $67.49 123 UB 31,51

BSS616215 BECKER'S Favorite Picture Book, Set 1 $121.99 $109.79 129 UB 3151 71

BSS221916 BECKER'S Best Book Set for Preschool $249.99 $224.99 129 UB 3.2, 7.1; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.2, 5.3

BSSI11M56 All Kinds of Families Book Set $46.59 $41.93 132 UB 7.2; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.2

277140 You Are Special Book Set $39.99 $35.99 132 UB 31; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.2

BSS131321 Multicultural Me Book Set $66.65 $59.98 133 UB 3.2, 7.2; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.2

868269K Rhyming Stories Book & Audio Set $4775 $42.98 136 UB 32,72

YUSI031K Weather Stones and Book Set $41.99 $37.79 168 UB 3.2

CF610008 Bean Bag Chair, Rainbow $232.99 $209.69 230 UB5.3

Becoming Familiar with Print (FP)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price  Your Price Page# ECERS-3 Correlations

BSS233100 BECKER'S Conversation Cards $12.49 $11.24 81 FP 71

BSS2133 BECKER'S Mindfulness Works! Card Set $38.88 $34.99 178 FP 31

70548 Peel & Stick Label Pockets $13.88 $12.49 224 N/A Becker's Recommendation

BSS231900 BECKER'S Bilinqual Center Signs $21.99 $19.79 260 FP 3.1; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1
LEARNING ACTIVITIES

Fine Motor (FM)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price  Your Price Page# ECERS-3 Correlations

LCI575 Shape Sorting Cube $20.32 $18.29 26 FM 31,51

LG45029 LEGQ® DUPLO® Animals $196.99 $177.29 92 FM 31,51

829100CK BECKER'S Manipulative Librar $279.99 $251.99 94 FM31,3.4,51,72

PNCI128 Large Pipe Tube Blocks $48.88 $43.99 94 FM 31,51

929070 Maaic Brix $28.85 $25.96 94 FM 31,51

288 Flexiblocks® Construction Set $77.77 $69.99 94 FM 31,51

HUN90000 Playstix, 150 Pieces $35.49 $31.94 95 FM 31,51

ML32149 Eco-Friendly Bear Peg Activity Set $57.77 $51.99 99 FM 31,51

ML96320K Learn to Dress Dolls, Set of 4 $154.99 $139.49 101 FM 3.4; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1

BSS191619 BECKER'S Seasons Puzzle Set $95.54 $85.99 104 FM 31,3.4,51

BSS934900 BECKER'S | Can Do It! Puzzle Set $69.99 $62.99 105 FM 3.4: Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.2

4907HK Shapes & Colors Peg Puzzle Set $26.65 $23.98 107 FM 31,51

LCI3273K Lift and Learn Peg Puzzle Set $23.99 $21.59 107 FM 31,51

LCNoo4 Puzzle Case, Natural $52.99 $47.69 108 N/A Becker’s Recommendation

Art (List of Consumable Art Materials available at ShopBecker.com/resources)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price Page# ECERS-3 Correlations

9501B Classroom Scissor Pack $38.85 $34.96 246 Art 511

PP812 Smock, Sleeveless $1.39 $10.25 268 N/A Becker's Recommendation

AG1009 ARTFUL GOODS® Assorted Easel Brushes $19.99 $17.99 269 Art 51

MTC419 Paint Drying Rack $310.99 $279.89 269 N/A Becker's Recommendation

AG1002 ARTFUL GOODS® Stubby Round Brushes $2777 $24.99 274 Art 51

CE6748 Giant Stamps, Imaginative Play Set $17.99 $16.19 277 Art 5]

CE6616 Jumbo Stamp Pad Kit $26.49 $23.84 277 Art 5]

YUSTI54 Garden Theme Art Rollers $21.99 $19.79 288 Art 51

CK3748 Clay Rolling Pins $14.43 $12.99 288 Art 51

CK9785 Clay Cutters $17.77 $15.99 288 Art 51

AG2833K ARTFUL GOODS® Unscented Dough Set $85.54 $76.99 289 Art 51

WS805 Wikki Stix $37.77 $33.99 290 Art 5]

CK369901 Wooden Shapes $16.65 $14.98 292 Art 5]
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https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Favorite-Picture-Books-Set-1-BSS616215/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Best-Book-Set-For-Preschool-BSS221916/
https://www.shopbecker.com/All-Kinds-of-Families-Book-Set-BSS111156/
https://www.shopbecker.com/You-Are-Special-Book-Set-277140/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Multicultural-Me-4-Book-Set-BSS131321/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Rhyming-Stories-Book-and-CD-Set-868269K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Weather-Stones-Set-YUS1031K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Round-Bean-Bag-Chairs-TODDLER-BBZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Conversation-Cards-BSS233100/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Mindfulness-Works-Card-Set-BSS2133/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Peel-and-Stick-Label-Pockets-70548/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Bilingual-Center-Signs-BSS231900/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Melissa-and-Doug-Shape-Sorting-Cube-LCI575/
https://www.shopbecker.com/LEGO-DUPLO-Animals-LG45029/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Manipulative-Library-Set-2-829100CK/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Large-Pipe-Tube-Blocks-PNC128/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Magic-Brix-929070Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Flexiblocks-Construction-Set-299-Pcs-288/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Playstix-HUN90000Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Eco-friendly-Bear-Peg-Activity-Set-ML32149/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Diverse-Learn-To-Dress-Dolls-Set-ML96320K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Seasons-Puzzle-Set-BSS191619/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-I-Can-Do-It-Puzzle-Set-BSS934900/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Shapes-and-Colors-Peg-Puzzle-Set-4907HK/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Melissa-and-Doug-Lift-and-Learn-Peg-Puzzles-LCI3273K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Melissa-and-Doug-Puzzle-Case-Natural-LCI1004/
https://www.shopbecker.com/resource-cafe/
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https://www.shopbecker.com/Artful-Goods-Easel-Brush-Assortment-AG1009/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Paint-Drying-Rack-MTC419/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Artful-Goods-Stubby-Brush-Bucket-Round-Brushes-AG1002/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Ready2Learn-Giant-Stampers-Imaginative-Play-Set-1-CE6748/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Jumbo-Circular-Washable-Stamp-Pads-Set-of-4-CE6616/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Nature-Dough-Rollers-Garden-Bugs-YUS1154/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Clay-Rolling-Pins-CK3748/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Clay-Cutters-20-Piece-Set-CK9785/
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https://www.shopbecker.com/Wikki-Stix--WS803Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Wooden-Shapes-CK369901Z/

Music and Movement (MM)

Item # Description Qty
BB1500 BECKER'S Economy Rhythm Set

RB8O1 Rhythm Rounders

BSS313300 BECKER'S Creative Movement Class Pack
PUTI54 World Playground CD

CDR8077K Raffi Favorites

SICD45045 Multicultural Children's Songs CD
SWP5280K Listening Center Cart

1886PLC Spirit SD Listening Center

Blocks

Item # Description Qty
BSS212128 Small World Play Set

1048 Giant Building Blocks, Hollow

MTC138 Career Figures

MTCI37K Pretend Play Families, Multicultura
MTC164 Friends with Diverse Abilities

WBO0520K BECKER'S Blockbuster Complete Set
CY20 Foam Cinder Blocks

LER0694 Jumbo Farm Animals

LER0693 Jumbo Jungle Animals

BSS220190 BECKER'S Bilingual Road Sign Set

KM30 Mini Wooden Vehicles

ML32154 Eco Vehicle Set

CFK3622 Go Go Driving Rug

Dramatic Play (DP)

Item # Description Qty
LER9248 Pretend & Play® My First Doctors Kit
W1225 BECKER'S Preschool Combo Kitchen
AW241408 Eco Dining Set

6274JCP Deluxe Table and Chairs Set

LER9155 Pretend & Play® Cooking Set

MTC352 Multicultural Bread Set

LER7712K Sprouts Multicultural Food Classroom Set
LCI9465 My First Pizza Shop

LER9724K Shop Your Way! Baskets & Bags Set
LCI4076 Wooden Play Food Set

LER9721K Sprouts Fruit & Veggie Baskets

AMT6 My Ist Career Gear Dress-Up Set
BSS242130 BECKER'S Dress-Up Collection
OTC59370K My Cell Phone, Set of 2

W340 BECKER'S Dress-Up Storage

DBB13118K Sweet and Soft Babies Doll Set

169635 MVP Kids Puppets

Nature and Science (NS)

Item # Description Qty
LERO790 Mighty Magnets

LER2884 Jumbo Maanifiers

EISTIK Bug Viewers

671363 Watch It Grow Book Set

FSSEA Bag of Seashells

YUS1042 Bug Stones

/BECK144 Pinecones & Seedpods

BSS611900 BECKER'S Float & Sink Set

604359 These Are My Senses Book Set

SAND25 Santastik White Play Sand, 25 Ibs
BSS519190 BECKER'S Economy Sand Set

MTC982 Sand & Water Wheel

Math Materials and Activities (MA)

Item # Description Qty
PT2403 Geometric Sorting Board

212121W Jumbo Unifix Cubes PreK Math Activity Set
13206 Rainbow Pebbles Activity Set

LER1768 Count & Color Dino-Sorters

4

Reg Price
$77.75
$43.29
$83.99
$14.99
$29.99
$16.59

$476.99

$554.99

Reg Price
$129.99
$63.32
$45.54
$121.99
$29.99
$899.99
$129.99
$43.32
$43.32
$37.75
$50.54
$40.99
$59.99

Reg Price
$32.21
$854.99
$77.77
$579.99
$25.54
$43.32
$72.99
$70.99
$49.99
$29.99
$39.99
$119.99
$166.65
$30.99
$643.99
$78.88
$210.99

Reg Price
$30.59
$52.99
$33.32
$35.99
$14.99
$33.99
$32.99
$59.99
$30.99
$30.99
$80.99
$34.99

Reg Price
$31.49
$27.77
$38.88
$37.54

Your Price
$69.98
$38.96
$75.59
$13.49
$26.99
$14.93

$429.29

$499.49

Your Price
$116.99
$56.99
$40.99

$109.79
$26.99

$809.99
$116.99
$38.99
$38.99
$33.98
$45.49
$36.89
$53.99

Your Price
$28.99
$769.49
$69.99
$521.99
$22.99
$38.99
$65.69
$63.89
$44.99
$26.99
$35.99
$107.99
$149.98
$27.89
$579.59
$70.99
$189.89

Your Price
$27.53
$47.69
$29.99
$32.39
$13.49
$30.59
$29.69
$53.99
$27.89
$27.89
$72.89
$31.49

Your Price
$28.34
$24.99
$34.99
$33.79

Page #
12
113

Page #
28
28
81
81
81
82
85
86
86
89
89
90
216

Page #
32
62
64
65
65
67
67
68
69
69
69
72
72
73
75
76
78

Page #
161
163
164

Page #
99
143
144
144

ECERS-3 Correlations

MM 31,51

MM 31,51

MM 5.3

MM 31, 51, Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1
MM 5.3

MM 5.3; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1
N/A Becker's Recommendation

MM 311

ECERS-3 Correlations

Blocks 31, 5.1

Blocks 7.1

Blocks 3.1, 5.1; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.2

Blocks 3.1, 5.1 Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.2

Blocks 3.1, 5.1 Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.2

Blocks 3.3,5.2

Blocks 3.1, 3.3

Blocks 31, 5.1

Blocks 31,

Blocks 3.1,
1,
1,

1
1

Becoming Familiar with Print 7.1
Blocks 3.
Blocks 3.
Blocks 5.3

51
51,
51
51

ECERS-3 Correlations

DP 31,51

5.1; See FCPL for optional kitchen unit
51

51

51

DP 7.1 Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 5.1
DP 71; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 5.1

7.
7.

1,
1,
1,
1,
X
1,
1

DP 31, 5.
1
1
1
1
1
1
1, 71 Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 5.1
1, 71, Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 5.3

ECERS-3 Correlations

NS 31,51

NS 31.51

NS 31.51

NS 31,51

NS 51,71

NS 31,51

NS 31,51, 71

NS 3.3, 71

NS 31.51

NS 3.3, 51

NS 3.3, 51

NS 3.3, 51

ECERS-3 Correlations
MA 31,511
MA 31,51
MA 31,51
MA 31,511

Call: 800.523.1490 + ShopBecker.com


https://www.shopbecker.com
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Economy-Rhythm-Set-15-Player-Set-BB1500/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Rhythm-Rounders-RB801/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Creative-Movement-Class-Pack-BSS313300/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Putumayo-Kids-World-Playground-CD-PUT154/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Raffi-Singable-Songs-Collection-CDR8077/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Multicultural-Childrens-Songs-CD-SICD45045/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Listening-Center-Cart--Bins-SWP5280K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/4-Person-Spirit-Stereo-SD-Listening-Center-1886PLC/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Small-World-Play-Set-BSS212128/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Giant-Building-Blocks-Assorted-Colors--Size-48-pcs-1048/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Career-Figures-MTC138/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Pretend-Play-Families-Complete-Set-MTC137K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Friends-with-Diverse-Abilities-Figures-MTC164/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Block-Storage-Complete-Set-WB0520K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Foam-Construction-Cinder-Blocks-CY20/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Jumbo-Farm-Animals-LER0694/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Jumbo-Jungle-Animals-LER0693/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Bilingual-Road-Sign-Set-BSS220190/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Community-Mini-Vehicles---Set-1-KM30/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Eco-Vehicles-ML32154/
https://www.shopbecker.com/KID--Value-Classroom-Rugs---Go-Go-Driving-CFK3622Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Sprouts-Cure-It--My-Very-Own-Doctor-Set-LER9248/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Preschool-Combo-Kitchen-with-Refrigerator-W1225/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Eco-Dining-Set-AW241408/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Deluxe-Table---Chairs-Sets-57420JCZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Pretend-and-Play-Cooking-Set-LER9155/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Multicultural-Bread-Set-MTC352/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Sprouts-Multicultural-Food-Sets-LER7712Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Melissa-and-Doug-My-First-Pizza-Shop-LCI9465/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Shop-Your-Way-Baskets-and-Bags-Set-LER9724K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Melissa-and-Doug-Wooden-Play-Food-Set-LCI4076/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Sprouts-Fruit-and-Veggie-Baskets-LER9721K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/My-1st-Career-Gear-Dress-Up-Set-AMT6/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Dress-Up-Collection-BSS242130/
https://www.shopbecker.com/My-Cell-Phone-OTC59370K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Dress-Up-Storage-W340/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Sweet-and-Soft-Babies-Doll-Set-DBB13118K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/MVP-Kids-Puppets-Set-of-8-169635/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Mighty-Magnets-LER0790/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Primary-Science-Jumbo-Magnifiers-with-Stand-LER2884/
https://www.shopbecker.com/GeoSafari-Jr-Bug-Viewers-Set-of-6-EI5111K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Watch-It-Grow-Book-Set-671363/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Seashells-FSSEA/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Bug-Stones-YUS1042/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Pinecones-and-Seedpods-ZBECK144/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Float-and-Sink-Set-BSS611900/
https://www.shopbecker.com/These-Are-My-Senses-Book-Set-604359/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Sandtastik--White-Play-Sand-SAND25Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Ecomony-Sand-Set-BSS519190/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Sand-and-Water-Wheel-MTC982/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Geometric-Sorting-Board-PT2403/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Jumbo-Unifix-Cubes-Pre-K-Math-Activity-Kit-212121W/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Rainbow-Pebbles-Activity-Set-13206/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Count--Color-Dino-Sorters-LER1768/

Math Materials and Activities (MA) - continued

Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price  Page #
LER0219 Super Sorting Kit $89.99 $80.99 146
ML45310 Abacolor Shapes $22.21 $19.99 146
LER6703 Snap-N-Learn Counting Elephants $25.99 $23.39 148
LER5556 Muffin Match Up $29.77 $26.79 148
EI3048 Shapes Bean Bags $27.32 $24.59 149
736008 Shapes Fun to Know Puzzles $14.99 $13.49 149
LCI528 Beginner Pattern Blocks $29.99 $26.99 150
LER1524 Bucket Balance $25.99 $23.39 152
LER9154 My Big Tape Measure $16.49 $14.84 152
YUS1063K Ladybug Counting Set $63.32 $56.99 184
Understanding Written Numbers (UN)
Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price  Page #
IN13742 Counting Mats $14.43 $12.99 143
416021 Monster Math Book Set $33.29 $29.96 148
LER7344 Smart Snacks Number Pops $30.99 $27.89 148
T36003 Fun-to-Know Puzzles, 1-20 $14.99 $13.49 149
Promoting Acceptance of Diversity (PD) (See more diversity materials in Encouraging Children’s Use of Books,
Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price  Page #
BSS71160 BECKER'S Global Kids Puzzle Set $69.99 $62.99 104
470350 Go Go Global Book Set $32.99 $29.69 133
542009K Storytelling Math Picture 5 Book Set $39.99 $35.99 153
ADDITIONAL ITEMS
Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price  Page #
MTC2034 4-In-1 Teacher Easel $269.99 $242.99 138
RP542744 Loose Parts, Inspiring Play in Young Children $37.77 $33.99 185
AN203 Cork Bulletin Board, 2' x 3' $126.65 $113.99 253
TCP55702 ECERS-3 $36.99 $33.29 web

Class List for Four-Year-Olds

SPACE AND FURNISHINGS
Furnishings for Care, Play, and Learning (FCPL)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price  Page #
W0698 BECKER'’S Sunny Day Double-Sided Kitchen $1,277.77 $1,149.99 62
S6224 Sand & Water Activity Center $321.99 $289.79 193
CFK3507 KIDSoft 123 ABC Butterfly Rug 8' x 12" $472.99 $425.69 211
CFK3606 Tranquil Pond Rug, 3' x 4'6" $59.99 $53.99 216
ANG5735 Cots, 4 Pack $377.77 $339.99 221
W6110 Single Storage Unit, 30"H $472.21 $424.99 222
W6530 Double-Sided Storage Unit, 30"H $554.99 $499.49 223
W6T15 Straight Shelf Storage Unit, 30"H $343.99 $309.59 223
W6440 5-Section Coat L ocker $799.99 $719.99 226
W6442 2-Section Coat Locker $443.99 $399.59 226
W500 BECKER'S Book Displa $277.75 $249.98 228
CF805193 As We Grow™ Chair $27777 $249.99 230
CF705556 Cozy Woodland Seating Set $388.88 $349.99 230
CF650544 Soft Pillows $266.65 $239.98 23]
6473JCE Berries Maple Top Table, 30" x 48", select color $304.99 $274.49 234
6408JCE Berries Maple Top Table, 30" x 60", select color $384.99 $346.49 234
6413JCE Berries Maple Top Table, 30" x 72", select color $419.99 $377.99 234
8142JC1 Berries Chair, 12", select color $68.88 $61.99 237
8148JC1 Berries Adult Chair, 18", select color $93.32 $83.99 237
400IMMK BECKER'S Best Buy Art Easel $166.65 $149.98 268
Space for Privacy (SP)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price  Page #
BSS019800 BECKER'S Writing Table $710.99 $639.89 18
WB0212 Sky Top Privacy Cube $488.85 $439.96 228
PD48BU Hugaing Sensory Pod $121.99 $109.79 231

Call: 800.523.1490 + ShopBecker.com

ECERS-3 Correlations
MA 31,511
MA 31,51
MA 31,51
MA 31,51
MA 31,51
MA 31
MA 31,511
MA 5.4
MA 31,51
MA 31,51

ECERS-3 Correlations

UNSI

UN 5]

UNSI

UN 511

Fine Motor, Blocks and Dramatic Play sections.)
ECERS-3 Correlations

PD 31,52

PD 31,52

PD 31,52

ECERS-3 Correlations

Please See
Our 2023 Catalog
for a Complete
Listing of Products!

ECERS-3 Correlations
FCPL 53,72

FCPL 5.3

FCPL 34

FCPL 34

FCPL 3
FCPL 3
FCPL 3
FCPL 3
FCPL 3
FCPL 3
FCPL 3
FCPL 34,54

FCPL 3.4,54,72

FCPL 34,54

FCPL 51,52

FCPL 51,52

FCPL 51,52

FCPL 51,52

N/A Becker's Recommendation
FCPL 5.3

]
]
]
]
]
]
]

ECERS-3 Correlations
SP 51
SP 5.1
SP 5.1


https://www.shopbecker.com
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Sunny-Day-Double-Sided-Kitchen-W0698/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Sand---Water-Activity-Center-S6018Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/KIDSoft--123-ABC-Butterfly-Classroom-Rug-CFK3503Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/KID--Value-Classroom-Rugs---Tranquil-Pond-CFK3606Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Angeles--Spaceline--Cots-ANG5730Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Becker-s-Single-Storage-Units-W6100Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Becker-s-Space-Saver-Double-Sided-Storage-Units-W6524Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Becker-s-Space-Saver-Straight-Shelf-Storage-Units-W6115Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Becker-s-Coat-Lockers-W6440Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Becker-s-Coat-Lockers-W6440Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/5-Shelf-Book-Display-W500Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/As-We-Grow--Chair-CF8051931/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Library-Trio-Woodland-Colors-Set-of-3-CF705556/
https://www.shopbecker.com/17-Pillows-Primary-Colors-Set-of-6-CF650544/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Rainbow-Accents--KYDZ--Maple-Top-Activity-Tables-6403JCAMZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Rainbow-Accents--KYDZ--Maple-Top-Activity-Tables-6403JCAMZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Rainbow-Accents--KYDZ--Maple-Top-Activity-Tables-6403JCAMZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Berries-Plastic-Chairs-with-Chrome-Legs-8140JC1Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Berries-Plastic-Chairs-with-Chrome-Legs-8140JC1Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Becker-s-Best-Buy-Art-Easels-4002CMKZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Writing-Table-BSS019800/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Sky-Top-Privacy-Cube-WB0212Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Hugging-Sensory-Pods-PD48GR1/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Super-Sorting-Set-LER0219/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Abacolor-Shapes-ML45310/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Snap-n-Learn-Counting-Elephants-LER6703/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Muffin-Match-Up-LER5556/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Shapes-Bean-Bags-EI3048/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Shapes-Fun-to-Know-Puzzles-T36008/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Melissa-and-Doug-Beginner-Pattern-Blocks-LCI528/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Bucket-Balance-LER1524/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Pretend--Play-My-Big-Measuring-Tape-LER9154/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Ladybug-Count-Stones-and-Number-Cards-Set-YUS1063K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Counting-Mats-IN13742/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Monster-Math-Book-Set-416021/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Smart-Snacks-Number-Pops-LER7344/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Number-1-20-Fun-to-Know-Puzzles-T36003/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Global-Kids-Puzzle-Set-BSS711160/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Go-Go-Global-Book-Set-470350/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Storytelling-Math-Picture-5-Book-Set-542009K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/4-in-1-Teachers-Easel-MTC2034/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Loose-Parts-Inspiring-Play-in-Young-Children-RP542744/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Standard-Cork-Bulletin-Boards-CORKBBZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Early-Childhood-Environment-Rating-Scale-ECERS-3-TCP55702/

Child-Related Display (CD)

Item # Description Qty  RegPrice  YourPrice Page# ECERS-3 Correlations
BSS229152 BECKER'S Building Inspirations Poster Set $33.32 $29.99 83 CD 31,52

BSS216123 BECKER'S People at Work Poster Set $17.77 $15.99 174 CD 51

TCR7456 Colorful Early Learning Poster Set $18.79 $16.91 260 CD 31

SC834491 Alphabet Bulletin Board Set $15.99 $14.39 260 CD 31

Gross Motor Equipment (GM)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price  Your Price Page# ECERS-3 Correlations
KP5001 Jungle Trail $377.77 $339.99 197 GM 51,71, 73
BSS211600 BECKER'S Active Play Set $399.99 $359.99 197 GM 51,71

RSG5SET Rhino Skin Balls $110.99 $99.89 198 GM 5]

SG42 Pop Up Soccer Goals $110.99 $99.89 198 GM73

LER1047 Smart Toss $86.65 $77.98 198 GM 51,71

MBB4 Bean Bags $31.99 $28.79 199 GM 51,71

NP20 Parachute $109.99 $98.99 199 GM 51,71

PPT20812 Heavy Duty Multi-Color Tunnel $71.99 $64.79 201 GM 51,71

FB1500PR ClassicRider™ SuperCycle $433.32 $389.99 202 GM51,71,73
FBO200PR ClassicRider™ Trike, 12" $375.54 $337.99 202 GM51,71,73

PC130 Plasma Car, Blue $93.99 $84.59 203 GM51,73

4300B Trike Helmet, Blue $39.99 $35.99 203 GM 72

PERSONAL CARE ROUTINES
Health (HP) and Safety Practices

Item # Description Qty Reg Price  Your Price Page# ECERS-3 Correlations

25001 First Aid Classroom Kit $45.54 $40.99 59 N/A Becker's Recommendation
13625 Disposable Gloves, Vinyl $16.65 $14.98 59 N/A Becker's Recommendation
LZE4594K Handwashing/Brush My Teeth Posters $23.32 $20.99 260 HP 7.3

LANGUAGE AND LITERACY
Many of the items under the subscale of Language and Literacy address the frequency and quality of verbal interactions in the classroom. The products listed below
support these practices by providing stimulating materials to prompt meaningful conversation.

Helping Children Expand Vocabulary (EV)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price  Your Price Page# ECERS-3 Correlations

BSS922000 BECKER'S I'm a Vet Kit $109.99 $98.99 70 EV 72

MTC319 Career Puppet Set $136.65 $122.98 78 EV 33,53

LERG801 Alphabet Soup Sorters $82.99 $74.69 124 EV 3353

MTC622K The Rainbow Fish Book & Props $80.99 $72.89 135 EV 33,53

PCle45 Retell-a-Story, Giraffes Can't Dance $55.49 $49.94 135 EV 33,53

LER7286 Double-Sided Table Top Easel $64.99 $58.49 138 N/A Becker's Recommendation

MLHOO1 My Little Felt House $48.32 $43.49 139 EV 33,53

LFV22018K Fairy Tale Felt Sets $75.54 $67.99 139 EV 3353

BSS202009 BECKER'S Insects Tinker Tub $34.99 $31.49 156 EV 33,53

BSS202015 BECKER'S Ocean Explorer Tinker Tub $34.99 $31.49 156 EV 33,53

ML31925 Deluxe Match Game $43.31 $38.98 web EV 33,53

Encouraging Children’s Use of Books (UB)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price  Your Price Page# ECERS-3 Correlations

W1443 BECKER'S Reading Ready Center $565.99 $509.39 118 UB 5.3; See FCPL for another book shelf option
WBO507 Nature View Straight Sofa $554.99 $499.49 19 UB53

BSS616220 BECKER'S Favorite Picture Book Set 2 $129.99 $116.99 129 UB 31,51

BSS201812 BECKER'S Theme Book Set, Transportation $66.99 $60.29 130 UB 3272

BSS315140 BECKER'S Theme Book Set, Buildings $77.77 $69.99 130 UB 3272

BSS262190 Feelings Book Set $58.88 $52.99 131 UB 31,51

1M432 What Makes a Family Book Set $42.99 $38.69 131 UB 3.2, 7.2; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.2
BSS133000 BECKER'S Multicultural Book Set $92.99 $83.69 132 UB 3.1, 5.1, Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.2
BSS11M56 BECKER'S All Kinds of Families Book Set $46.59 $41.93 132 UB 3.2, 7.2; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.2
325364K Timeless Tales, Bilingual Book Set $21.99 $19.79 134 UB 3.2

HM85284K Storybooks with CDs Set 2 $75.99 $68.39 136 UB 31,51

603826 Around the World Book Set $36.99 $33.29 175 UB 311, 51, Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.2
Becoming Familiar with Print (FP)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price  Your Price Page# ECERS-3 Correlations

BSS221600K BECKER'S Block Labels & Poster Set $29.99 $26.99 82 FP 31

BSS229152 BECKER'S Building Inspirations Poster Set $33.32 $29.99 83 FP 71

T36004 Fun-to-Know Puzzles, Opposites $14.99 $13.49 126 FP 31

76063 Early Learning Bingo, Picture Words $14.99 $13.49 126 FP 31

BSS2253 BECKER'S Yoga Now! Card Set $36.65 $32.98 196 FP 31

70548 Peel & Stick Label Pockets $13.88 $12.49 224 N/A Becker's Recommendation

BSS231900 BECKER'S Bilingual Center Signs $21.99 $19.79 260 FP 3.1 Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1

: 800.523.1490 + ShopBecker.com



https://www.shopbecker.com
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Building-Inspirations-Poster-Set-BSS229152/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-People-at-Work-Poster-Set-BSS216123/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Colorful-Early-Learning-Poster-Set-TCR7456/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Photo-Alphabet-Bulletin-Board-Set-SC834491/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Jungle-Trail-KP5001/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Active-Play-Set-BSS211600/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Rhino-Skin-Ball-Sets-RHINOZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Pop-Up-Soccer-Goals-Set-of-2-SG42/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Smart-Toss-Bean-Bag-Toss-Game-LER1047/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Bean-Bags-MBBZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Parachutes-NP6Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Heavy-Duty-Multi-Color-Tunnel-PPT20812/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Angeles-ClassicRider-Super-Cycle-Trike-FB1500PR/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Angeles--ClassicRiders--Trikes-FB0100PRZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Plasma-Car-PC130/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Angeles--Trike-Helmets-4200BZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Classroom-First-Aid-Kit-25001/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Vinyl-Powder-Free-Gloves-13625/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Handwashing-and-Teeth-Brushing-Poster-Set-LZE4594K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Im-A-Vet-Dramatic-Play-Kit-BSS922000/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Career-Puppet-Set-MTC319/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Alphabet-Soup-Can-Sorters-LER6801/
https://www.shopbecker.com/The-Rainbow-Fish-Book-and-Props-MTC622K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Retell-A-Story-Giraffes-Cant-Dance-PC1645/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Double-Sided-Tabletop-Easel-LER7286/
https://www.shopbecker.com/My-Little-Felt-House-MLH001/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Fairy-Tale-Felt-Sets-LFV22018K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Insects-Tinker-Tub-BSS202009/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Ocean-Explorer-Tinker-Tub-BSS202015/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Deluxe-Match-Game-ML31925/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Reading-Ready-Center-W1443/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Nature-View-Straight-Sofa-WB0507/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Favorite-Picture-Books-Set-2-9-Books-BSS616220/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Theme-Book-Set-Transportation--Book-Set-BSS201812/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Theme-Book-Set-Buildings-BSS315140/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Feelings-Book-Set-BSS262190/
https://www.shopbecker.com/What-Makes-a-Family-Book-Set-111432/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Multicultural-Collection-Book-Set-BSS133000/
https://www.shopbecker.com/All-Kinds-of-Families-Book-Set-BSS111156/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Timeless-Tales-Book-Set-Bilingual-325364K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Read-Along-Books-with-CDs-Set-2-HM85284K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Around-The-World-Multicultural-Book-Set-603826/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Block-Labels-and-Poster-Set-BSS221600K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Building-Inspirations-Poster-Set-BSS229152/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Opposites-Fun-to-Know-Puzzles-T36004/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Picture-Words-Bingo-Game-T6063/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Yoga-Now-Card-Set-BSS2253/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Peel-and-Stick-Label-Pockets-70548/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Bilingual-Center-Signs-BSS231900/

LEARNING ACTIVITIES

Fine Motor (FM)
Item # Description Qty Reg Price
LG45020 LEGQO® Creative Brick Set $101.99
LER9164 Gears! Gears! Gears! Super Set $62.99
HUN90000 Playstix $35.49
(59640 10 Blocks & Gears Tabletop System $99.99
MT02132 Magna-Tiles $58.85
CE6903 Lacing Letters, Upper and Lowercase $29.88
MTC425 Transparent Stringing Beads $43.99
ML32149 Eco-friendly Bear Peg Activity Set $57.77
BSS934900 BECKER'S | Can Do It! Puzzle Set $69.99
BSS231619 BECKER'S People at Work Puzzle Set $144.43
LCI1I004 Puzzle Case, Natural $52.99
BSS222325 Be Who You Are Puzzle Set $69.99
LCI4423K Fun First Floor Puzzles $55.54
(9208 BECKER'S PowerClix™ STEM Set $93.99
LG45018 LEGO® DUPLQO® Build Me Emotions $13.99
Art (List of Consumable Art Materials available at ShopBecker.com/resources)
Item # Description Qty Reg Price
9501B Classroom Scissor Pack $38.85
AG2926K ARTFUL GOODS® Multicultural Modeling Dough $39.99
PP812 Smock, Sleeveless $11.39
AG1009 ARTFUL GOODS® Assorted Easel Brushes $19.99
MTC419 Paint Drying Rack $310.99
AG1002 ARTEUL GOODS® Stubby Round Brushes $27.77
AG1006 ARTFUL GOODS® Floppy Brushes $10.99
MTC828 Fabric Brushes $36.54
CE6749 Giant Stamps, Imaginative Play Set 2 $17.99
CE6616 Jumbo Stamp Pad Kit $26.49
R58633 My First Stencils, Set of 16 $20.88
R48231 Junior Rubbing Plates $15.21
YUSTI57K Nature Dough Rollers $64.39
CK9785 Clay Cutters $17.77
CK3748 Clay Rolling Pins $14.43
AG1026 ARTFUL GOODS® 12" Stems Classroom Pack $29.99
Music and Movement (MM)
Item # Description Qty Reg Price
BSS151311 BECKER'S Outdoor Music Kit $166.65
RB8O1 Rhythm Rounders Set $43.29
BSS313300 BECKER'S Creative Movement Class Pack $83.99
BSS225203 BECKER'S Let’s Yoga Together CD $15.49
7240BE Multicultural Music Set $119.99
PUT201 Latin Playground CD $14.99
PUT310 Kids World Party CD/Digital $14.99
SWP5280K Listening Center Cart $42199
1886PLC Spirit SD Listening Center $554.99
Blocks
Item # Description Qty Reg Price
LER0839 Jumbo Jungle Animals Mommas & Babies $41.99
G123 Wedgie Families $72.21
G124 Wedgie Friends with Differing Needs $18.32
GI21K BECKER'S Wedgie Career People & $97.77
Conversation Cards
WBO0520K BECKER'S Blockbuster Complete Set $899.99
BSS221619 BECKER'S Building Blueprints Set $19.99
597080 Hollow Block Set $319.99
BSS218319 BECKER'S Bilingual Construction Signs $32.99
ML32154 Eco Vehicles $40.99
BSS218304 BECKER'S Race Cars, Set of 4 $44.43
CFK3622 Go Go Driving Rug $59.99
UR100 Unit Rocks Block Set $199.99

Your Price
$91.79
$56.69
$31.94
$89.99
$52.96
$26.89
$39.59
$51.99
$62.99

$129.99
$47.69
$62.99
$49.99
$84.59
$102.59

Your Price
$34.96
$35.99
$10.25
$17.99

$279.89
$24.99

$9.89
$32.89
$16.19
$23.84
$18.79
$13.69
$57.95
$15.99
$12.99
$26.99

Your Price
$149.98
$38.96
$75.59
$13.94
$107.99
$13.49
$13.49
$379.79
$499.49

Your Price
$37.79
$64.99
$16.49
$87.99

$809.99
$17.99
$287.99
$29.69
$36.89
$39.99
$53.99
$179.99

Page #
93
95
95
95
97
98

Page #
246
267
268
269
269
274
275
275
277
277
277
285
288
288
288
293

Page #
113
13
14
14
15
115
115
n7
n7

Page #
3
80
80
81

82
83
84
89
90
90
216
web

ECERS-3 Correlations
FM 31, 5.1

1, 5.1; Math Activities 3.1

FM 3.4, 5.1; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 31, 5.2
FM 3.4, 5; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.2
N/A Becker's Recommendation

FM 3.4, 51; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.2, 5.3
FM 31,51

FM 31,51

FM 31,511

ECERS-3 Correlations

Art 5.1

Art 51

N/A Becker’s Recommendation
Art 51

N/A Becker's Recommendation
Art 5]

Art 51

Art 51

Art 51

Art 51

Art 51

Art 51

Art 5.1

Art 51

Art 51

Art 51

ECERS-3 Correlations

MM 51,53

MM 3]

MM 5.3

MM 5.3

MM 5.1; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1
MM 3.1 Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1
MM 3.1; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1
N/A Becker's Recommendation

MM 3]

ECERS-3 Correlations

Blocks 3.3, 5.2

Blocks 3.1, 5.1 Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.2
Blocks 3.1, 5.1 Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.2
Blocks 3.1, 5.1 Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.2

Blocks 3.3, 5.2

Blocks 7.3

Blocks 71

Blocks 3.1, 5.1 Becoming Familiar with Print 7.1
Blocks 3.1, 5.1

Blocks 3.1, 5.1

Blocks 5.3

Blocks 31, 3.3
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https://www.shopbecker.com
https://www.shopbecker.com/LEGO-Creative-Brick-Set-LG45020/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Gears-Gears-Gears-Super-Set-LER9164/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Playstix-HUN90000Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/IO-Blocks-and-Gears-Tabletop-System-G9640/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Magna-Tiles-Clear-Colors-MT02132Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Lacing-Letters-Upper-and-Lowercase-CE6903/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Giant-Transparent-Stringing-Beads-MTC425/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Eco-friendly-Bear-Peg-Activity-Set-ML32149/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-I-Can-Do-It-Puzzle-Set-BSS934900/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-People-at-Work-Puzzle-Set-BSS231619/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Melissa-and-Doug-Puzzle-Case-Natural-LCI1004/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Be-Who-You-Are-Puzzles-BSS222325/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Fun-First-Floor-Puzzles-LCI4423K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Becker-s-PowerClix--STEM-Sets-G9207Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/LEGO-DUPLO-Build-Me-Emotions-Set-LG45018/
https://www.shopbecker.com/resource-cafe/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Fiskars-for-Kids-Classroom-Blunt-Scissor-Pack-9501B/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Artful-Goods-Multicultural-Modeling-Dough-AG2926K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Kinder-Smock-Sleeveless-PP812/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Artful-Goods-Easel-Brush-Assortment-AG1009/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Paint-Drying-Rack-MTC419/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Artful-Goods-Stubby-Brush-Bucket-Round-Brushes-AG1002/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Artful-Goods-Floppy-Brushes-AG1006/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Fabric-Brushes-MTC828/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Ready2Learn-Giant-Stampers-Imaginative-Play-Set-2-CE6749/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Jumbo-Circular-Washable-Stamp-Pads-Set-of-4-CE6616/
https://www.shopbecker.com/My-First-Stencils-R58633/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Junior-Rubbing-Plates-R48231/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Nature-Dough-Rollers-YUS1157K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Clay-Cutters-20-Piece-Set-CK9785/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Clay-Rolling-Pins-CK3748/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Artful-Goods-Stems-Classroom-Pack-12-inch-Regular-AG1026/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Outdoor-Music-Kit-BSS151311/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Rhythm-Rounders-RB801/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Creative-Movement-Class-Pack-BSS313300/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Becker-s-Let-s-Yoga-Together-BSS225203Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Multicultural-Music-Set-7240BE/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Putumayo-Kids-Latin-Playground-CD-PUT201/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Putumayo-Kids-Kids-World-Party-CD-PUT310/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Listening-Center-Cart-SWP5280/
https://www.shopbecker.com/4-Person-Spirit-Stereo-SD-Listening-Center-1886PLC/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Jumbo-Jungle-Animals-Mommas--Babies-LER0839/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Wedgie-Families-Set-G1123/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Wedgie-Special-Needs-People-Set-G1124/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Wedgie-Career-People--Conversation-Cards-Set-G1121K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Wedgie-Career-People--Conversation-Cards-Set-G1121K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Block-Storage-Complete-Set-WB0520K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Building-Blueprints-Set-BSS221619/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Hollow-Block-Sets-G97080Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Bilingual-Construction-Signs-BSS218319/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Eco-Vehicles-ML32154/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Race-Cars-BSS218304/
https://www.shopbecker.com/KID--Value-Classroom-Rugs---Go-Go-Driving-CFK3622Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Unit-Rocks-UR24Z/

Dramatic Play (DP)

Item #
W1225
6274JCP
LER9157
LER9743
MTC886K
LER2629
LER9724
PPT20200
R110GK
BSS242130
MTC5035
453921
W340
DBB15033K
169635

Description Qty
BECKER'S Preschool Combo Kitchen
Deluxe Table and Chairs Set

Pretend & Play® Kitchen Set

Sprouts™ Healthy Eating Sets
International Foods Set

Pretend & Play® Calculator Cash Register
Sprouts™ Shopping Baskets

Play Tent

BECKER'S Young Professionals Dress-Ups
BECKER'S Dress-Up Collection
Multicultural Clothing Set

Children Just Like Me

BECKER'S Dress-Up Storage

Cuddle Me Dolls

MVP Kids Puppets

Nature and Science (NS)

Item #
LERQ762
BSS111919
LER2884
BSS911900
671363
EA46
556848
FF462
ZBECK201
YUS1065
ZBECK144
BSS611900
LERO399
YUSI031K
526860K
MTC172
SAND25
BSS519190
MTC662

Description Qty
Magnetic Wands Set

Hollie's Kitchen Science Set

Primary Science Jumbo Magnifiers
BECKER'S "I'm A Scientist” Kit
Watch It Grow Book Set

Animal Habitats Game

Living or Nonliving Book Set
Pretend & Play Habitats

Tree Rings

Animal Footprint Stones, Farm
Pinecones & Seedpods

BECKER'S Float & Sink Set

Giant Thermometer

Weather Stones Set

Nutrition Matters Book Set

Visual Explorers

Sandtastik® White Play Sand, 25 Ibs.
BECKER'S Economy Sand Set
Water Pump

Math Materials and Activities (MA)

Item #
BSS21331
LER4286
DD225
EA88
YUST133
YUST1160
LER3372
LER7732
T36003
T36008
LERGI34
LERQ176
LER1524
YUS1095K

Description Qty
BECKER'S Math Center

Mathlink® Cubes Early Math Activity Set
Unifix Cubes

Counting Snakes

Natural Math Stacker

Natural Counting Log

Math Counters, My Family and Me
Counting Owls Activity Set
Fun-to-Know Puzzles, Numbers 1-20
Fun-to-Know Puzzles, Shapes

Pattern Block Activity Set

Measuring Worms

Bucket Balance

Honevbee Number Set

Understanding Written Numbers (UN)

Item #
416021
LER7344
LCI2542
WS608

Description Qty
Monster Math Book Set

Smart Snacks® Number Pops

Self-Correcting Number Puzzles

Numbers & Counting Wikki Stix

Reg Price
$854.99
$579.99
$61.99
$76.65
$134.99
$50.99
$35.99
$49.99
$110.99
$166.65
$299.99
$21.99
$643.99
$121.99
$210.99

Reg Price
$17.77
$69.99
$52.99
$129.99
$35.99
$35.99
$14.99
$64.99
$29.99
$33.99
$32.99
$59.99
$43.99
$41.99
$53.99
$35.99
$30.99
$80.99
$6.65

Reg Price
$221.99
$23.99
$18.88
$54.99
$79.99
$66.59
$25.99
$24.43
$14.99
$14.99
$23.32
$19.32
$25.99
$63.32

Reg Price
$33.29
$30.99
$18.54
$16.99

Your Price
$769.49
$521.99
$55.79
$68.98
$121.49
$45.89
$32.39
$44.99
$99.89
$149.98
$269.99
$19.79
$579.59
$109.79
$189.89

Your Price
$15.99
$62.99
$47.69
$116.99
$32.39
$32.39
$13.49
$58.49
$26.99
$30.59
$29.69
$53.99
$39.59
$37.79
$48.59
$32.39
$27.89
$72.89

$5.98

Your Price

$199.79
$21.59
$16.99
$49.49
$71.99
$59.93
$23.39
$21.99
$13.49
$13.49
$20.99
$17.39
$23.39
$56.99

Your Price
$29.96
$27.89
$16.69
$15.29

Page #
62
65
65
66
67
69
69
71
72
72
74
74
75
77
78

Page #
161
162
163
163
164
165

Page #
142
142
143

184

Page #
148
148
149
web

ECERS-3 Correlations
DP 31,51 See FCPL for optional kitchen unit
1,51
1,51
1,51
DP 7.1, Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 5.1
DP 31,72
1, 5.
1, 5.
1
1,51
DP 51, 7.1 Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 5.1
N/A; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 5.
DP 31,52

DP 31, 71; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 5.1
DP 31, 7.1 Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 5.3

ECERS-3 Correlations
NS 31.51
NS 31,51, 71
NS 31.51
NS 31,51
NS 31,51
NS 31.51
NS 31.51
NS 31,51
NS 31.51, 71
NS 31,51
NS 31,51, 71
NS 3.3, 71
NS 31.51
NS 31,51
NS 31,51
NS 31.51
NS 3.3, 51
NS 3.3, 511
NS 3.3, 511

ECERS-3 Correlations
MA51,71,73
MA 31,511

ECERS-3 Correlations
UN 511
UN 3.2
UNS5I
UN 32
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https://www.shopbecker.com
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Preschool-Combo-Kitchen-with-Refrigerator-W1225/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Deluxe-Table---Chairs-Sets-57420JCZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Pretend-and-Play-Kitchen-Set-LER9157/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Sprouts-Healthy-Eating---3-Meal-Set-LER9743/
https://www.shopbecker.com/International-Foods-Collection-MTC886K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Pretend-and-Play-Calculator-Cash-Register-LER2629/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Sprouts-Shopping-Baskets-LER9724/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Lets-Go-Camping-Play-Tent-PPT20200/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Young-Professionals-Dress-Ups-R110GK/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Dress-Up-Collection-BSS242130/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Ceremonial-Costumes-Set-of-12-MTC5035/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Children-Just-Like-Me-Hardcover-Book-453921/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Dress-Up-Storage-W340/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Cuddle-Me-Dolls-Set-DBB15033K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/MVP-Kids-Puppets-Set-of-8-169635/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Magnetic-Wands-Set-LER0762/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Hollies-Kitchen-Science-Set-BSS111919/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Primary-Science-Jumbo-Magnifiers-with-Stand-LER2884/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Im-A-Scientist-Dramatic-Play-Kit-BSS911900/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Watch-It-Grow-Book-Set-671363/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Animal-Habitats-Game-EA46/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Living-or-Nonliving-Book-Set-556848/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Pretend-and-Play-Habitats-FF462/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Tree-Rings-ZBECK201/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Farm-Yard-Footprint-Stones-YUS1065/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Pinecones-and-Seedpods-ZBECK144/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Float-and-Sink-Set-BSS611900/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Giant-Classroom-Thermometer-LER0399/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Weather-Stones-Set-YUS1031K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Nutrition-Matters-Book-Set-526860K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Visual-Explorers-MTC172/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Sandtastik--White-Play-Sand-SAND25Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Ecomony-Sand-Set-BSS519190/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Water-Pump-MTC662/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Math-Center-BSS213311/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Mathlink-Cubes-Early-Math-Activity-Set-LER4286/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Unifix--Cubes-UNIFIXZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Counting-Snakes-EA88/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Natural-Number-Stacker-YUS1133/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Natural-Counting-Log-YUS1160/
https://www.shopbecker.com/All-About-Me-Family-Counters-LER3372/
https://www.shopbecker.com/1-10-Counting-Owls-Activity-Set-LER7732/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Number-1-20-Fun-to-Know-Puzzles-T36003/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Shapes-Fun-to-Know-Puzzles-T36008/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Pattern-Block-Activity-Set-LER6134/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Measuring-Worms-LER0176/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Bucket-Balance-LER1524/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Honeybee-Number-Set-YUS1095K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Monster-Math-Book-Set-416021/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Smart-Snacks-Number-Pops-LER7344/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Melissa-and-Doug-Self-Correcting-Number-Puzzles-LCI2542/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Numbers--Counting-Wikki-Stix-WS608/

Promoting Acceptance of Diversity (PD) (See more diversity materials in Encouraging Children’s Use of Books, Fine Motor, Blocks and Dramatic Play sections.)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price Page# ECERS-3 Correlations
470350 Go Go Global Book Set $32.99 $29.69 133 PD 31,52
LFV22215 Differing Abilities Felt Set $23.32 $20.99 139 PD 31,32
LZE4168 Around the World Posters $23.32 $20.99 175 PD 31,52
337383 A World Together $18.88 $16.99 175 PD 3.2
ADDITIONAL ITEMS
Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price Page# ECERS-3 Correlations
ELS2SK Bamboo Early Learning Station $469.99 $422.99 119 N/A Becker's Recommendation
AN203 Cork Bulletin Board, 2' x 3' $126.65 $113.99 253 -
TCP55702 ECERS-3 $36.99 $33.29 web —

Please See
Our 2023 Catalog
for a Complete
Listing of Products!

Class List for Kindergarten
SPACE AND FURNISHINGS
Furnishings for Care, Play, and Learning (FCPL)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price Page# ECERS-3 Correlations
WB6475 Contemporary Kitchen Combo $1110.99 $999.89 65 FCPL5.3

56224 Sand & Water Activity Center $321.99 $289.79 193 FCPL53

CFK8412 Rainbow Seating Rug, 7’6" x 12/ $419.99 $377.99 210 FCPL 3.4

1632BB Sharing Circle Rug, 310" x 5’4" $149.99 $134.99 217 FCPL 3.4

W6120 Single Storage Unit, 36"H $588.88 $529.99 222 FCPL 31

W6110 Single Storage Unit, 30"H $472.21 $424.99 222 FCPL 31

W6130 Space Saver Storage, 36"H $313.99 $282.59 223 FCPL 31

2687JC Neat-N-Trim Locker $888.88 $799.99 227 FCPL 31

0539JC Media Tower $77777 $699.99 229 FCPL 31

CF650544 Soft Pillows $266.65 $239.98 231 FCPL 34,54

3769JC SideKick Teacher Seat $354.99 $319.49 233 N/A Becker's Recommendation
6473JCE Berries Acitivity Table, 30" x 48”, select color $304.99 $274.49 234 FCPL51,5.2
6408JCE Berries Acitivity Table, 30" x 60", select color $384.99 $346.49 236 FCPL 51 5.2

6413JCE Berries Acitivity Table, 30" x 72", select color $419.99 $377.99 236 FCPL51,5.2

8144JC1 Berries Chair, 14", select color $69.99 $62.99 237 FCPL51,5.2

8148JC1 Berries Adult Chair, 18”, select color $93.32 $83.99 237 N/A Becker’s Recommendation
3488JC Double Computer Desk $566.65 $509.98 238 FCPL 31

Space for Privacy (SP)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price Page# ECERS-3 Correlations
BSS019800 BECKER'S Writing Table $710.99 $639.89 118 SP 51

PD48BU Hugaing Sensory Pod $121.99 $109.79 23] SP 51

Child-Related Display (CD)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price Page# ECERS-3 Correlations
BSS229152 BECKER'S Building Inspirations Poster Set $33.32 $29.99 83 CD 31,52

SC834491 Alphabet Bulletin Board Set $15.99 $14.39 260 CD 31

Gross Motor Equipment (GM)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price Page# ECERS-3 Correlations
BSS2253 BECKER'S Yoga Now! Card Set $36.65 $32.98 196 N/A Becker’s Recommendation
BSS211600 BECKER'S Active Play Set $399.99 $359.99 197 GM 51,71

SG42 Pop Up Soccer Goals $110.99 $99.89 198 GM 73

PGSET Playground Balls $53.32 $47.99 198 GM 51,71

AFB7950 4 Rings Basketball Stand $332.99 $299.69 198 GM51,71,73
SBSISET Scoop Ball Set $48.88 $43.99 199 GM 73

MBB3 Bean Bags $24.99 $22.49 199 GM 51,71

H3 Hoop, 30" $58.88 $52.99 199 GM 51,71

7060K Joey Jumps $62.99 $56.69 200 GM 31,73

FA0951 Teeter Popper $44.43 $39.99 200 GM 51,71

PPT20812 Heavy Duty Multi-Color Tunnel $71.99 $64.79 201 GM 51,71

FB1500PR ClassicRider™ SuperCycle $433.32 $389.99 202 GM 51,71

FBO300OPR ClassicRider™ Trike, 14” $392.21 $352.99 202 GM 51, 71

4300B Trike Helmet, Blue $39.99 $35.99 203 GM 72
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https://www.shopbecker.com
https://www.shopbecker.com/Contemporary-Kitchen-Combo-WB6475/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Sand---Water-Activity-Center-S6018Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Rainbow-Seating-Classroom-Rug-CFK8412Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Sharing-Circle-Classroom-Rug-1632Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Becker-s-Single-Storage-Units-W6100Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Becker-s-Single-Storage-Units-W6100Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Becker-s-Space-Saver-Storage-Units-W6130Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Neat-n-Trim-Locker-2687JC/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Media-Tower-0539JC/
https://www.shopbecker.com/17-Pillows-Primary-Colors-Set-of-6-CF650544/
https://www.shopbecker.com/SideKick-Teacher-Seating-3769JCZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Rainbow-Accents--KYDZ--Maple-Top-Activity-Tables-6403JCAMZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Rainbow-Accents--KYDZ--Maple-Top-Activity-Tables-6403JCAMZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Rainbow-Accents--KYDZ--Maple-Top-Activity-Tables-6403JCAMZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Berries-Plastic-Chairs-with-Chrome-Legs-8140JC1Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Berries-Plastic-Chairs-with-Chrome-Legs-8140JC1Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Computer-Desk-3487JCZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Writing-Table-BSS019800/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Hugging-Sensory-Pods-PD48GR1/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Building-Inspirations-Poster-Set-BSS229152/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Photo-Alphabet-Bulletin-Board-Set-SC834491/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Yoga-Now-Card-Set-BSS2253/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Active-Play-Set-BSS211600/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Pop-Up-Soccer-Goals-Set-of-2-SG42/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Playground-Balls-Set-PGSET/
https://www.shopbecker.com/4-Rings-Basketball-Stand-AFB7950/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Scoop-Ball-Set-SBS1SET/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Bean-Bags-MBBZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Plastic-Hoops-HOOPZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Joey-Jumps-7060K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Teeter-Popper-FA0951Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Heavy-Duty-Multi-Color-Tunnel-PPT20812/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Angeles-ClassicRider-Super-Cycle-Trike-FB1500PR/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Angeles--ClassicRiders--Trikes-FB0100PRZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Angeles--Trike-Helmets-4200BZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Go-Go-Global-Book-Set-470350/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Differing-Abilities-Felt-Set-LFV22215/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Around-the-World-Poster-Set-LZE4168/
https://www.shopbecker.com/A-World-Together-337383/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Bamboo-Early-Learning-Station-ELS2S/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Standard-Cork-Bulletin-Boards-CORKBBZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Early-Childhood-Environment-Rating-Scale-ECERS-3-TCP55702/

PERSONAL CARE ROUTINES
Health (HP) and Safety Practices

ltem # Description Qty Reg Price  Your Price Page# ECERS-3 Correlations
25001 First Aid Classroom Kit $45.54 $40.99 59 N/A Becker's Recommendation
13625 Disposable Gloves, Vinyl $16.65 $14.99 59 N/A Becker's Recommendation

LANGUAGE AND LITERACY
Many of the items under the subscale of Language and Literacy address the frequency and quality of verbal interactions in the classroom. The products listed below
support these practices by providing stimulating materials to prompt meaningful conversation.

Helping Children Expand Vocabulary (EV)

Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price Page# ECERS-3 Correlations
GMCIK More Cooperative Board Games, Set of 4 $93.32 $83.99 110 EV72
PC2020 Hands-On Alphabet $143.99 $129.59 124 EV 3353
118837 Word Play Book Set $52.99 $47.69 126 EV 33,53
KE845036 Language Photo Library Set $24.99 $22.49 127 EV 33,5372
857402K Build-A-Story Card Sets $43.99 $39.59 134 EV 33,5372
EA1569 Retell-a-Story, The Mitten $60.99 $54.89 135 EV 3353
BSS202059 BECKER'S Quter Space Tinker Tub $34.99 $31.49 156 EV 3353
BSS202018 BECKER'S Ramps & Runways Tinker Tub $34.99 $31.49 156 EV 3353
Encouraging Children’s Use of Books (UB)
Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price Page# ECERS-3 Correlations
BSS271323 BECKER'S Growth Mindset Book Collection $121.99 $109.79 128 UB 31 51
BSS181531 BECKER'S Theme Book Set, Rocks $65.99 $59.39 130 UB 3272
BSS201855 BECKER'S Theme Book Set, Trees $7554 $67.99 130 UB 32,72
BSS131323 BECKER'S My Multicultural World Book Set $91.99 $82.79 132 UB 31, 5.1 Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.2
325364K Timeless Tales, Bilingual Book Set $21.99 $19.79 134 UB 31,51
NL6200K MySELF SEL Book Set $68.88 $61.99 136 UB 31
304247 Pete the Cat Super Cool Readers $22.21 $19.99 137 UB 31,51
573550K Community Helpers at Work Set $71.99 $64.79 174 UB 31,51
277614K Kid Character Series Book Set $79.99 $71.99 180 UB 31,51
CF610005 Bean Bag Chair, Blue $232.99 $209.69 230 UB5.3
579649K Welcome Friends Books Set $79.99 $71.99 web UB 31, 51; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.2
Becoming Familiar with Print (FP)
Item # Description Qty Reg Price  Your Price Page# ECERS-3 Correlations
LJ237113 Picture Word Bingo $14.43 $12.99 124 FP 31
SC978439 ABC Sing-Along Flip Chart & CD $28.88 $25.99 126 FP 31
DD211277W Unifix® Early Phonics Kit $38.88 $34.99 127 FP 31
LEARNING ACTIVITIES
Fine Motor (FM)
Item # Description Qty Reg Price  Your Price Page# ECERS-3 Correlations
LG45005 LEGO® DUPLQ® Storytales $190.99 $171.89 92 FM 3.4, 5]
LG45019 LEGO® Creative Brick Set $101.99 $91.79 92 FM 3.4, 5]
(G9640 10 Blocks & Gears Tabletop System $99.99 $89.99 95 FM 31,51
LER9164 Gears! Gears! Gears! Super Set $62.99 $56.69 95 FM 31,51
PT150 Picasso Tiles Theme Set $87.75 $78.98 96 FM 31, 3.4, 51
BSS161619 BECKER'’S World Playground Puzzle Set $69.99 $62.99 108 FM 31, 5.1, Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.2
LCIB90IK Floor Puzzles Set $75.99 $68.39 109 FM 31,51
JL409 6 Phonemic Awareness Games $32.99 $29.69 127 FM 31,51
(59208 BECKER'S PowerClix STEM Set $93.99 $84.59 160 FM 31, 5.0; Nature/Science 31
(G9204 PowerClix Naturals $144.43 $129.99 161 FM 31,51
FAION Joinks $49.99 $44.99 web FM 31,511
Art (List of Consumable Art Materials available at ShopBecker.com/resources)
Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price Page# ECERS-3 Correlations
BSS812209 BECKER'S Happy Art: Books To Inspire $73.88 $66.49 131 Art 5.2
9501B Classroom Scissor Pack $38.85 $34.96 246 Art 51
PP812 Smock, Sleeveless $11.39 $10.25 268 N/A Becker’s Recommendation
AG1009 ARTFUL GOODS® Assorted Easel Brushes $19.99 $17.99 269 Art 5]
MTC419 Paint Drving Rack $310.99 $279.89 269 N/A Becker’s Recommendation
CK5122 Stable Water Pots $22.21 $19.99 273 Art 5]
MTC828 Fabric Brushes $36.54 $32.89 275 Art 51
MTC5023 Jumbo Ink Stampers Set $42.21 $37.99 277 Art 5]
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https://www.shopbecker.com/Classroom-First-Aid-Kit-25001/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Vinyl-Powder-Free-Gloves-13625/
https://www.shopbecker.com/More-Cooperative-Board-Games-Set-GMC9K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Hands-On-Alphabet-PC2020/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Word-Play-Book-Set-118837/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Language-Photo-Library-Set-KE845036/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Build-A-Story-Card-Sets-857402K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Retell-a-Story-The-Mitten-EA1569/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Outer-Space-Tinker-Tub-BSS202059/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Ramps-and-Slides-Tinker-Tubs-BSS202018/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Growth-Mindset-Book-Collection-BSS271323/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Theme-Book-Set-Rocks-BSS181531/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Theme-Book-Set--Trees-BSS201855/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-My-Multicultural-World-Book-Set-BSS131323/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Timeless-Tales-Book-Set-Bilingual-325364K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/MySELF-SEL-Book-Sets-NL6200K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Pete-the-Cats-Super-Cool-Reading-Collection-304247/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Community-Helpers-At-Work-Book-Set-573550K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Kid-Character-Series-Book-Set-277614K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Round-Bean-Bag-Chairs-TODDLER-BBZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Welcome-Friends-Book-Set-579649K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Match-It-Picture-Word-Bingo-LJ237113/
https://www.shopbecker.com/ABC-Sing-Along-Flip-Chart-SC978439/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Unifix-Early-Phonics-Kit-DD211277W/
https://www.shopbecker.com/LEGO-DUPLO-StoryTales-Set-LG45005/
https://www.shopbecker.com/LEGO-DUPLO-Creative-Brick-Set-LG45019/
https://www.shopbecker.com/IO-Blocks-and-Gears-Tabletop-System-G9640/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Gears-Gears-Gears-Super-Set-LER9164/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Picasso-Tiles-Theme-Set-PT150/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-World-Playground-Puzzle-Set-BSS161619/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Melissa-and-Doug-Floor-Puzzles-Set-of-4-LCI8901K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/6-Phonemic-Awareness-Games-JL409/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Becker-s-PowerClix--STEM-Sets-G9207Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/PowerClix-Naturals-Frames-G9204/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Joinks-FA1011/
https://www.shopbecker.com/resource-cafe/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Happy-Art-Books-to-Inspire-BSS812209/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Fiskars-for-Kids-Classroom-Blunt-Scissor-Pack-9501B/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Kinder-Smock-Sleeveless-PP812/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Artful-Goods-Easel-Brush-Assortment-AG1009/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Paint-Drying-Rack-MTC419/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Stable-Water-Pots-CK5122/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Fabric-Brushes-MTC828/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Jumbo-Ink-Stampers-Set-MTC5023/

Art - continued (List of Consumable Art Materials available at ShopBecker.com/resources)

Item # Description Qty
CE6616 Jumbo Stamp Pad Kit

YUST57K Nature Dough Rollers

CK3748 Clay Rolling Pins

CK1718 Wood Craft Activities

Music and Movement (MM)

Item # Description Qty
BPXS Boomwhackers® Whack Pack

CHIJR Chimalong

BSS313300 BECKER'S Creative Movement Class Pack
BKBI107CDK Yoga & Mindfulness CD Set

PUT269K Putumayo Kids, World Music CD Set
123843 Wild Symphony by Dan Brown

1886PLC Spirit SD Listening Center

Blocks

Item # Description Qty
FF467 Homes In Our World Block Set

FF420 Families of the World

G124 Wedgie Friends with Differing Needs
MTC334 Career Figures, Set 2

WB0520 BECKER'S Block Storage Unit

(697080 Hollow Block Set, 16 Pcs

SF900087 Safari Mothers and Babies

SF390129 African Savanna Set

CFK3622 Go Go Driving Rug

BSS218304 BECKER'S Race Cars

BSS212000 BECKER'S Build-A-Bridge Set

UB100 Unit Brick Set

Dramatic Play (DP)

Item # Description Qty
LCI4265K Kitchen Essentials

MTC352 Multicultural Bread Set

BSS29141 BECKER'S "I'm a Dentist” Kit

TBLDK Career Gear On the Go Dress-Ups
BSS242130 BECKER'S Dress Up Collection

WB885 Wardrobe with Mirror

169635 MVP Kids Puppets

DBB15033K Cuddle Me Dolls

LCI9310 Slice & Toss Salad Set

Nature and Science (NS)

Item # Description Qty
BSS223219 Theme Book Set: Water

778760K Balance Book Set

BSS221900 BECKER'S Balance Challenge Set
527027K A First Look at STEM Book Set

LER2064 Classroom Magnet Lab Kit

EI8801 GeoSafari Jr. Talking Microscope
BSS111919 Hollie’s Kitchen Science Set

EA46 Animal Habitats Game

FF462 Pretend & Play Habitats

7922K Rocks & Minerals Kit

/BECK201 Tree Rings

600290 Kids Living Green Book Set

LER0399 Giant Thermometer

R5910 True To Life Animal X-Rays

SAND25 Sandtastik® White Play Sand, 25 Ibs
Math Materials and Activities (MA)

Item # Description Qty
LER9333 Mathlink Cubes Sea Adventure

DD221 Unifix Cubes

YUS1092 Tactile Counting Stones

T36013 Fun-to-Know Puzzles, Easy Addition

Reg Price
$26.49
$64.39
$14.43
$88.88

Reg Price
$76.99
$44.39
$83.99
$72.99
$102.99
$20.99

$554.99

Reg Price
$69.99
$62.99
$18.32
$53.32
$519.99
$319.99
$56.66
$65.54
$59.99
$44.43
$159.99
$199.99

Reg Price
$59.99
$43.32
$61.99
$110.99
$166.65
$521.99
$210.99
$121.99
$41.99

Reg Price
$64.99
$38.87
$149.99
$35.99
$51.65
$61.99
$69.99
$35.99
$64.99
$34.99
$29.99
$36.65
$43.99
$30.88
$30.99

Reg Price
$23.99
$76.66
$56.99
$14.99

Your Price
$23.84
$57.95
$12.99
$79.99

Your Price
$69.29
$39.95
$75.59
$65.69
$92.69
$18.89
499.49

Your Price
$62.99
$56.69
$16.49
$47.99

$467.99

$287.99
$50.99
$58.99
$53.99
$39.99
$143.99
$179.99

Your Price
$53.99
$38.99
$55.79
$99.89

$149.98

$469.79
$189.89
$109.79

$37.79

Your Price
$58.49
$34.98

$134.99
$32.39
$46.48
$55.79
$62.99
$32.39
$58.49
$31.49
$26.99
$32.99
$39.59
$27.79
$27.89

Your Price
$21.59
$68.99
$51.29
$13.49

Page #
277
288
288
292

Page #
113
14
14
14
115
116
n7

Page #
3
80
80
81
82
84
86
86
88
90
154

web

Page #
64
67
70
72
72
74
77
77

web

Page #
130
154
154
157
161
161
162
165
165

> o > D
®|© & >

D
(o)

193

Page #
142
143
145
149

ECERS-3 Correlations
Art 51
Art 51
Art 51
Art 51

ECERS-3 Correlations

MM 31

MM 31,51

MM 5.3

MM 31,51, 5.3

MM 31 Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.1
MM 3]

MM 31

ECERS-3 Correlations

Blocks 3.1; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.2
Blocks 3.1, 5.1; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.2
Blocks 3.1, 5.1 Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.2
Blocks 3.1, 5.1 Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 3.2
Blocks 5.2

Blocks 7.1

Blocks 31, 51

Blocks 3.1, 5.1

Blocks 5.3

Blocks 3.1, 3.3

N/A Becker's Recommendation

Blocks 3.1; 3.3

ECERS-3 Correlations
DP 31,51
DP 71; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 5.1
DP 31,51
DP 51
DP 31,51
DP 51
DP 31
DP 31

1

DP 2.

, 71; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 5.3
, 7.1; Promoting Acceptance of Diversity 5.
,51

ECERS-3 Correlations

NS 31.51

NS 31.51

NS 71

NS 3.3, 51

NS 31.51

NS 31,51

NS 31.5.2

NS 31,51

NS 31,51

NS 31,51, 71

NS 31.51, 71

NS 31.51,5.3

NS 31.51

NS 31,51

NS 3.3, 51

ECERS-3 Correlations
MA 31,51
MA 31,51
MA 31,511
MA 31,511
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https://www.shopbecker.com/Jumbo-Circular-Washable-Stamp-Pads-Set-of-4-CE6616/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Nature-Dough-Rollers-YUS1157K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Clay-Rolling-Pins-CK3748/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Wood-Crafts-Activities-CK1718/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Boomwhackers-Boomophone-XTS-Whack-Pack-BPXS/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Chimalong-CH1JR/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Creative-Movement-Class-Pack-BSS313300/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Yoga-and-Mindfulness-CD-Set-BKB107CDK/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Putumayo-Kids-World-Music-CD-Set-PUT269K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Wild-Symphony-by-Dan-Brown-123843/
https://www.shopbecker.com/4-Person-Spirit-Stereo-SD-Listening-Center-1886PLC/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Homes-In-Our-World-Block-Set-FF467/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Families-of-the-World-FF420/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Wedgie-Special-Needs-People-Set-G1124/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Career-Figures----Set-2-MTC334/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Block-Mobile-Storage-Unit-WB0520/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Hollow-Block-Sets-G97080Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Safari-Mothers-and-Babies-Realistic-Animals-SF900087/
https://www.shopbecker.com/African-Savanna-Realistic-Animals-SF390129/
https://www.shopbecker.com/KID--Value-Classroom-Rugs---Go-Go-Driving-CFK3622Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Race-Cars-BSS218304/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Build-A-Bridge-Set-BSS212000/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Unit-Bricks-100-Piece-Set-UB100/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Melissa-and-Doug-Kitchen-Essentials-Set-LCI4265K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Multicultural-Bread-Set-MTC352/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Im-A-Dentist-Kit-BSS291411/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Career-Gear-On-the-Go-Dress-Ups-TBLDK/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Dress-Up-Collection-BSS242130/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Wardrobe-with-Mirror-WB885/
https://www.shopbecker.com/MVP-Kids-Puppets-Set-of-8-169635/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Cuddle-Me-Dolls-Set-DBB15033K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Melissa-and-Doug-Slice-and-Toss-Salad-Set-LCI9310/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Theme-Book-Set-Water-BSS223219/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Balance-Book-Set-778760K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Beckers-Balance-Challenge-Set-BSS221900/
https://www.shopbecker.com/A-First-Look-at-STEM-Book-Set-527027K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Classroom-Magnet-Lab-Kit-LER2064/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Geosafari-Jr-Talking-Microscope-EI8801/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Hollies-Kitchen-Science-Set-BSS111919/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Animal-Habitats-Game-EA46/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Pretend-and-Play-Habitats-FF462/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Rocks-and-Minerals-Kit-7922K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Tree-Rings-ZBECK201/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Kids-Living-Green-Book-Set-600290/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Giant-Classroom-Thermometer-LER0399/
https://www.shopbecker.com/True-to-Life-Animal-X-Rays-R5910/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Sandtastik--White-Play-Sand-SAND25Z/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Mathlink-Cubes-Sea-Adventures-LER9333/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Unifix--Cubes-UNIFIXZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Tactile-Counting-Stones-YUS1092/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Easy-Addition-Fun-to-Know-Puzzles-T36013/

Math Materials and Activities (MA) - continued

Item # Description Qty Reg Price  Your Price Page# ECERS-3 Correlations
IN94461 Animals & Insects Pattern Block Puzzle Set $26.49 $23.84 150 MA 31,51
LER0922 Large Geometric Shapes $27.77 $24.99 151 MA 31,51
21372 Starter Geo Set $35.99 $32.39 151 MA 31,51
542009K Storytelling Math Picture 5 Book Set $39.99 $35.99 153 MA 7.3; Understanding Numbers 5.3
LER5080 Double-Sided Magnetic Mone $38.69 $34.82 153 MA 31,51
LER2831 Code and Go™ Robot Mouse Activity Set $68.88 $61.99 158 MA 31,511
LERO416 Classpack Tangrams $33.29 $29.96 web MA 31,51
LER6645 Magnetic Ten Frame Board Set $36.65 $32.98 web MA 31,51
25897 Number Balance Activity Set $22.99 $20.69 web MA 73
Understanding Written Numbers (UN)
Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price Page# ECERS-3 Correlations
LCI2542 Self-Correcting Number Puzzles $18.54 $16.69 149 UN 51
LER2629 Calculator Cash Register $50.99 $45.89 153 UN 3.2
FA381 Inchimals $41.09 $36.98 web UNSI
Promoting Acceptance of Diversity (PD) (See more diversity materials in Encouraging Children’s Use of Books, Fine Motor, Blocks and Dramatic Play sections.)
Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price Page# ECERS-3 Correlations
BSS213616 BECKER'S Global Foods Puzzle Set $69.99 $62.99 104 PD 31,52
600333 All Kinds of Friends Book Set $54.43 $48.99 175 PD 31,32
683241 Celebrating Differences Book Set $30.99 $27.89 175 PD 31,52
748625K Celebrations Near And Far $54.99 $49.49 web PD 31,52
ADDITIONAL ITEMS
Item # Description Qty Reg Price Your Price Page# ECERS-3 Correlations
MTC2034 4-in-1 Teacher Easel $269.99 $242.99 138 —
ELSIK Early Learning Station $470.99 $423.89 140 N/A Becker's Recommendation
AN203 Cork Bulletin Board, 2' x 3’ $126.65 $113.99 253 —
RP54121 Teaching STEM in the Early Years $41.99 $37.79 web =
TCP55702 ECERS-3 $36.99 $33.29 web —
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https://www.shopbecker.com/Storytelling-Math-Picture-5-Book-Set-542009K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Double-Sided-Magnetic-Money-LER5080/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Code-and-Go-Robot-Mouse-Activity-Set-LER2831/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Classpack-Tangrams-LER0416/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Magnetic-Ten-Frame-Boards-LER6645/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Number-Balance-Activity-Set-25897/
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https://www.shopbecker.com/Pretend-and-Play-Calculator-Cash-Register-LER2629/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Inchimals-FA381/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Becker-s-Global-Foods-Puzzle-Set-BSS213616/
https://www.shopbecker.com/All-Kinds-of-Friends-Book-Set-600333/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Celebrating-Differences-Book-Set-683241/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Celebrations-Near-and-Far-Book-Set-748625K/
https://www.shopbecker.com/4-in-1-Teachers-Easel-MTC2034/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Early-Learning-Station-ELS1/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Standard-Cork-Bulletin-Boards-CORKBBZ/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Teaching-STEM-in-the-Early-Years-RP541211/
https://www.shopbecker.com/Early-Childhood-Environment-Rating-Scale-ECERS-3-TCP55702/

BECKER'S.

BILL TO:

call: 800.523.1490

SHIP

TO:

Phone Orders: M-F, 8:30 AM-5:00 PM EST

order Online: ShopBecker.com
Fax Orders To: 856.792.4500

Mail Orders To: BECKER’S SCHOOL SUPPLIES, 1500 Melrose Highway, Pennsauken, NJ 08110-1410

School / Institution School / Institution
Your Name Attention
Address/P.O. Box Street Address

City State Zip City State Zip
Phone Fax Phone Fax

Email Email
Authorized Sig. Title

Item Number Item Description %:32::37 p;ri}:ﬁit TOTAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

See chart below S TEETAY

[JP.O.# (if applicable)

[JCharge to our BECKER’s Acct#

Add State or County Sales Tax. We are required by law to collect tax in AL, AR, AZ, CA, CO, CT,

DC, FL, GA, IA, ID, IL, IN, KS, KY, LA, MA, MD, ME, MI, MN, MO, MS, NC, ND, NE, NJ, NM, NV, NY,
OH, OK, PA, RI, SC, SD, TN, TX, UT, VA, VT, WA, WI, WV & WY for merchandise shipped into these
states to non tax-exempt organizations. If tax-exempt, attach a copy of tax-exempt certificate.

Additional states may be taxable that are not listed.

(3 or 4 digits in signature panel)

[JVISA “MasterCard [IDiscover [JAmEx [1Debit Card |l kit it %Igl{fgg\é%
Order Size | Regular|v Ships via|v Ships via
Credit Card Number: Expiration Date: Di(ifgﬁflt) Items | UPS@ |Truck w TOT
T ooy (o] |
over $99 | Shipping| prs | M inimum Th k Y
Security Code: Signature Orders $99 1$5% or 1$5% or éﬁ% or an ou
8.50 8.50 85.00
orunder |pre il Minimum | Minimum for Your order!



https://www.shopbecker.com

023 EARLY

CHlLDHO oD CATALOg

2023 EARLY CHILDHOOD EDITION REQU

BECKER?S

°PBecker .Com

DON’T FORGET!

Visit the Resource Café at ShopBecker.com

Prices in effect through December 31, 2023. Prices may be subject to change due to unforeseen supplier increases or typographical errors.



